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Project Specification Team

Miles Ellison
National Specification Director  

07581 016977
Miles.Ellison@knauf.com

Laura King 
Scotland, North East, North West

 and East Midlands
07500 969518

Laura.King@knauf.com

Catherine Currie 
North West, Wales and Isle of Man

07814 624061
Catherine.Currie@knauf.com

Laurie Van Belle
Project Specification Manager

East Midlands, West Midlands, East of England 
and South East

07771 806013
laurie.vanbelle@knauf.com

Stuart McNeill
Project Specification Manager

North London and East of England
07900 052724

stuart.mcneill@knauf.com

Sammy Neal
Project Specification Manager
South London and South East

07814 626768
sammy.neal@knauf.com

Catia Domingues
Project Specification Manager

South and South West
07973 738450

catia.domingues@knauf.com

Ireland

Declan Duignan
Regional Sales Director
+353 (0)86 601 4109
Declan.duignan@knauf.com

Michael Lyons
Project Specification Manager
+353 879334380
michael.lyons@knauf.com


